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It is with great pleasure and privilege that I have to present to you our new antique carpet arrivals.
I have spent the last 18 years working at Sotheby’s with 18th Century wood & ormolu and now to
switch to 19th/20th century wool, silk and metal threads has been a mind expanding journey. It
has been a sheer delight to work with these remarkable utilitarian works of art. The designs are as
diverse as the imagination is vast. I am in a constant state of awe at the differences in cultural
designs, shapes, materials and colors, it has been a wonderful education and will continue to be so
under the guidance of the highly motivating Nader Bolour and the legendary Doris Leslie Blau.

Muffie Cunningham
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BB3676 Persian Tabriz 16.7 x 11.6
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6

BB3946 Persian Sultanabad 16 x 11.8

7

BB3878 Persian Kirman 14.8 x 12.10
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8

BB4033 Turkish Oushak 12 x 9

9

BB4036 Moroccan 19.5 x 10
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10

BB3799 Indian Agra (Size Adjusted) 23.4 x 13

11

BB4088 Chinese 16.10 x 11.4

01-pg1~pg11 3/18/09 9:35 AM Page 12



12

BB3960 Persian Tabriz 18.3 x 12.9

13

BB3969 Chinese Deco 15.10 x 9.4
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14

BB3899 Persian Sultanabad 14.9 x 13.9

15

BB3789 Turkish Hereke 5.8 x 3.7
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16

BB3805 Persian Malayer 12.10 x 12.4

17

BB3844 Persian Meshad 22.6 x 12.4
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18

BB3675 Indian Amritzar 16.10 x 11.5

19

BB4068 French Needlework 17 x 12
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BB3227 Indian 22.5 x 14
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22

BB4085 Indian Amritsar 15 x 13.4

23

BB4081 Persian Tabriz 17.9 x 12.5
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24

BB4053 Persian Sultanabad 13.5 x 10.6

25

BB3981 Persian Kirman (Size Adjusted) 14.9 x 14.9
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BB4025 Persian Meshad 24.9 x 17.7

26 27
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28

BB3646 Turkish Oushak 17 x 13.6

29

BB3689 Moroccan 13.7 x 5.7
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30

BB3953 Chinese Deco 11.8 x 9

31

BB3809 Chinese 18.8 x 14.10
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32

BB3961 Persian Khorassan 19.4 x 12.5

33

BB3915 Indian Amritsar 14.5 x 12.5
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34

BB3544 French Aubusson 14.7 x 10.7

35

BB4056 Persian Sultanabad 13 x 9.2
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36

BB3917 Persian Bakshaish 13.10 x 11.6

37

BB3581 Indian 17.4 x 11.7
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Room Designed by
Arthur Dennam
Jed Johnson Associates, Inc.
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40

BB3483 Chinese 10.5 x 8.3

41

BB3719 Turkish Hereke 18.8 x 13.9
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BB3110 North Indian 24.4 x 17.8

42 43
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44

BB2008 Turkish Oushak 20.6 x 13.4

45

BB4001 Persian Tabriz 18.7 x 12.7
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46

BB3654 Moroccan 12.5 x 4.6
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48

BB2665 Persian Kirman 22.3 x 14.10

49

BB3537 Indian 14 x 10
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50

BB4086 Indian 19.9 x 13.3

51

BB3631 Persian Kirman (Size Adjusted) 16.9 x 12.3
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52

BB3881 Turkish Oushak 18.10 x 7.10

53

BB3831 Persian Kirman 21.5 x 13.6
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54

BB2120 Turkish Oushak 17 x 13.9

55

BB3554 Persian Sultanabad 13.3 x 11.4
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56

BB4030 Samarkand 17.7 x 8.4

57

BB4061 French Rag Rug Fragment 10.10 x 10.10
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Room
Designed
by
Stephen
Bastone
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60

BB1567 Viennese 19.3 x 13.9

61

BB2157 Indian 22 x 12.3
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62

BB4006 Persian Kirman 16.7 x 10.3

63

BB3882 Persian Tabriz 19.8 x 12.7
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BB2686 North Indian 25.6 x 15.3

64 65
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66

BB3941 Persian Sultanabad 19.9 x 12.8

67

BB3870 Turkish Oushak 14.10 x 13.3
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68

BB3486 Persian Kirman 17.9 x 9.8
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70

BB3731 Persian Tabriz 18.5 x 11.8

71

BB3549 Turkish Oushak 23 x 14
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72

BB3557 Indian 18.2 x 11.8

73

BB3812 French Pile 18.2 x 15.6

06-pg64~pg77 3/18/09  9:45 AM  Page 10



74

BB4082 Chinese 13.10 x 10.3

75

BB2666 Chinese 23.2 x 14.4
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BB4035 Persian Meshad 21.3 x 13.2

77

BB3693 Chinese Deco 13.2 x 9.8
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BB3555 Persian Sultanabad 21 x 13.4

79

BB3845 Turkish Hereke 14.1 x 10.4
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80

BB3944 Indian Agra 16.6 x 12.7

81

BB3281 French Deco 9.8 x 6.6
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82

BB3511 Moroccan 9.4 x 7.9
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84

BB3630 Persian Tabriz 19.7 x 13.2

85

BB4021 Persian Heriz 17.10 x 10.9
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86 87

BB4099 Persian Meshad 23.2 x 13.7
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88 89

BB3517 Persian Sultanabad 22.9 x 11.8
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90 91

BB4087 Persian Kirman 21.4 x 14
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92 93

BB3424 Persian Tabriz 13 x 11BB2384 Turkish Oushak 13.10 x 11.5
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BB2065 Chinese Art Deco 25.7 x 17.8
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96

BB4026 Persian Kirman 21.4 x 15.4

97

BB2867 Chinese (Size Adjusted) 26.3 x 15
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98

BB3758 Persian Kirman 22.7 x 10.10

99

BB3955 Scandinavian (designed by M.M.F.) 10.2 x 6.9
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BB3982 Persian Khorassan 24.7 x 15.9

100 101
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BB3841 Turkish Oushak 17.9 x 14.3

103

BB3168 Persian Tabriz 16.2 x 11.4
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BB3925 Chinese Silk 11.10 x 9.10
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BB3918 Persian Sultanabad 17.4 x 11.9

107

BB3609 Persian Kirman (Size Adjusted) 20.4 x 12
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BB3997 Turkish Oushak 21.7 x 14.8

109

BB3949 Indian Agra 11.2 x 11.7
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BB3212 Persian Tabriz 18.10 x 12.8

111

BB3726 Persian Bahktiari 16.10 x 11.5
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BB3759 Khottan 15 x 10.7

113

BB3951 Persian Meshad 14.3 x 12.3
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BB3527 Persian Bakshaish 11.6 x 10.10

115

BB3095 Persian Sultanabad 10.10 x 10.05
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BB3993 Indian Amritsar 12 x 8.10

117

BB4039 North Indian 14.5 x 10.4
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BB4018 Indian 14.8 x 11.8

119

BB3593 Mongolian 11.1 x 8.7
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Room Designed by
William McIntosh
William McIntosh Design
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BB3529 Chinese 13.10 x 13.2

123

BB3727 Persian Kirman 22.10 x 15.4
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BB4098 Persian Sultanabad (Size Adjusted) 23.2 x 16.8
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BB1843 Indian Cotton Agra 18.10 x 9.10

M
oo
dB

oa
rd

by
Gu

nk
elm

an
&
Fl
esh

er
In
ter

ior
De

sig
n

11-pg126~pg139 3/18/09  9:54 AM  Page 2



128

BB3512 Karabagh 18 x 6.10

129

BB3632 Persian Sultanabad 16.4 x 12.3
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BB4045 Persian Kirman 26.10 x 13.10
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132

BB3980 Chinese 12 x 7

133

BB3796 Indian Agra (Size Adjusted) 18.7 x 14.8
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BB3638 Indian 19.9 x 12

135

BB3992 Indian Amritsar 15.8 x 11.9
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BB3662 Persian Khorassan 15.6 x 14.2

137

BB3612 Swedish Rug 12.8 x 9.9
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Room Designed by Carey Maloney,
Hermes Mallea, M (Group)
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BB2520 Persian Khorassan 17.3 x 10.10

141

BB3832 Modernist 16.5 x 12.10
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142

BB3576 Indian Agra (Size Adjusted) 11.7 x 10.10

143

BB3468 Persian Khorassan 20.04 x 13.10

12-pg140~pg153 3/18/09  9:56 AM  Page 4



144 145

BB3771 Persian Khorassan 25.8 x 16

12-pg140~pg153 3/18/09  9:56 AM  Page 6



146

BB1361 Turkish Oushak 15.8 x 12

147

BB3644 Persian Tabriz 17 x 12
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148

BB38628 Persian Meshad 16 x 13

149

BB1815 Persian Sultanabad 16 x 13.6
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BB2579 Chinese 15.2 x 12.4
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152

BB3551 Needlework 14 x 11

153

BB917 Persian Tabriz 21 x 15
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154 155

BB3088 Persian Tabriz 24.7 x 17.10
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156

BB3587 Art Deco Chinese 18.5 x 13.8

157

BB4011 Persian Kirman (Size Adjusted) 20.3 x 15
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158

BB3857 Chinese 17.4 x 14

159

BB3895 Scandinavian 10.7 x 6.4
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160

BB0788 Indian Amritsar 16.8 x 12.5
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162

BB3843 Persian Tabriz 21.5 x 14.2

163

BB3686 Moroccan 12.2 x 6.6
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164

BB4083 Persian Malayer 22.2 x 10.10

165

BB4127 Persian Khorassan (Size Adjusted) 19.4 x 16.5
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166

BB4128 Persian Kirman 18.7 x 12.4

167

BB4129 Persian Tabriz 22 x 13.8
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168

BB4130 Indian Amritzar 17 x 14.6

169

BB4134 Persian Tabriz 12.2 x 9.2
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Room Designed by
H. Parkin Saunders
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Ageloff & Associates
Fabrics:
True Metals wallpaper by Maya Romanoff, MR.TM.2977
Speckled Copper, Bergamo Fabrics
Vana, green & gold texture, no. 5636, Fortuny Fabrics
Stingray, Coral Reef, 6000/02 Holly Hunt Leather
Evora Inlaid Cork, Light Natural, 25436-416, Kravet Fabrics
Satin, Larsen Textiles
Objects:
Macassar Ebony Sample, Premier Custom Build, INC.
Wood and metal necklaces, Bengali African Expo
Ceramic Beads, TOHO Shoju New York
Woven Basket, Room & Board
1930’s French Engraving, Ross Alexander’s collection
Shagreen box, Takashimaya, N.Y

David Easton, Inc.
Fabrics:
Jim Thompson, Surin, Chutney
Holland & Sherry, Diva dark green, silk velvet
Old World Weavers, Savina Strie, Celery
Clarence House, Travita, bronze
Lee Jofa, David Easton Collection, Veranda Sheer, Red
Mulberry Home, Watercolor Damask, Coral/Gold
Rogers & Goffigon, Ltd. Horse Hair, Smarty Jones
Trim: Virginia Di Sciascio Antique Textiles, 18th Century
French metallic trim formed by hand in an undulating vine &
floral pattern
Objects:
Niall Smith Antiques, miniature ivory globe, ivory & mahogany
domino triangle, gilt-tooled leather bound book, hinged ivory ruler.
Glasses and sea weed courtesy of Jose Carlino.

Gunkelman and Flesher
Fabrics:
Old World Weavers, J.L. Larsen, Ferragamo
Objects:
MOMAStore, Miniature Vitra Chair and table
Horn Box, white coral branch, wooden bowl and gilt-metal and
porcelain lilies courtesy of Andrew Flesher.

M (Group)
Fabrics:
Rogers and Goffigon, Lee Jofa, and Edelman Leather
Objects:
Black and White photograph by Diane Kornberg
Pre-Columbian Miniature Glazed Pottery Dog Vessel, Colima
Group of Three Chinese Porcelain Vases, 19th century
Pair of English Silver Nut Dishes, 19th Century

J.P. Molyneux Studio, Ltd.
African Grey courtesy of Mr. and Mrs. Molyneux

Ali Schwarz Design Group, LLC
Fabrics and Wallpaper:
Hand painted silk trim, Fatto a Mano
Green Silk, Christopher Hyland
Orange Silk, Claremont
Antique silver trim, Ali Schwarz
Pewter Leaf Paper, Rodger Arlington
Silk “Pop Pop” Wall paper, Fromental
Objects:
Quartz Stone, Antique Tortoiseshell Hair Ornament, Silver Dish,
Pearl and Coral Beads, Opera Glasses courtesy of Ali Schwarz
Silver clutch D’Abo Ayers, Kotur at Plaza

Ageloff & Associates
Ross Alexander

57 East 11th Street, Suite 8B
New York, NY 10003
(212) 375-0678

David A. Easton Inc.
Jose Carlino

5 Union Square West, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10003
(212) 334-3820

Gunkelman & Flesher Interior Design
Andrew Flesher

10 Barclay Street, Suite 31B
New York, NY 10007
(212) 393-9380

And
81 South 9th Street, Suite 340
Minneapolis, MN 55402

(612) 333-0526

M (Group)
Carey Maloney

152 West 88th Street
New York, NY 10024
(212) 874-0773

MOOD BOARD DESIGNERS & CREDITS

J. P. Molyneux Studio, Ltd.
Monica Maggi

29 East 69th Street
New York, NY 10021
(212) 628-0097

And
4 Rue Chapon
75003 Paris
01.49.96.63.30

Ali Schwarz Design Group, LLC
Ali Schwarz
19 Lee Lane

Redding, CT 06890
(203) 938-4898

Michael Simon Interiors, Inc.
Michael Simon

3 East 54th Street, 9th Floor
New York, NY 10022

(212)307-7670

White Webb, LLC
MatthewWhite
Frank Webb

165 Madison Avenue
Suite 300

New York, NY 10016
(212)889-2900

Michael Simon Interiors, Inc.
Fabrics:
Christopher Hyland, Rubelli, Bergamo, Jim Thompson
Objects:
Alexander’s Antiques, Chinese Carved Ivory Ceremonial Sword, 19th Century
H.M. Luther, Tibetan Gilt-Bronze Tiger, 15th Century
P.E. Guerin, Pair of Chinoiserie Silvered Door Handles
TwoWorld Arts, Carved Ivory Plaque, in the manner of Dunand
Alexander’s Antiques, Galle Art Glass Vase
Courtesy of Michael Simon, Two Chinese Silver Card Cases, 18th century

White Webb, LLC
Courtesy of MathewWhite and Frank Webb
Objects:
Vintage Tony Duquette Topaz Glass and Metal Necklace, circa 1950
Italian Baroque Giltwood Urn
John Ruskin, The Stones of Venice, 19th Century Gilt-Tooled Vellum
Italian Print, 18th Century
Colonial Painted Hand of a Saint, Philippines, 18th Century
Chocolate cake, Maison du Chocolat

DESIGNER’S ROOM SHOTS

Stephen Bastone
415 East 52nd Street, 12C
New York, NY 10024
917.608.6685

Jed Johnson Associates, Inc.
Arthur Dunnam
32 Sixth Avenue, 20th Floor
New York, NY 10013
212.489.7840

M (Group)
Carey Maloney, Hermes Mallea
152 West 88th Street
New York, NY 10024
212.874.0773

William McIntosh Design
William McIntosh
54 West 21st Street, #1210
New York, NY 10010
212.807.8030

H. Parkin Saunders
38 East 57th Street, 5th Floor
New York, NY 10022
212.421.5000
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Page 5 BB3676 Persian Tabriz 16.7 x 11.6
Page 6 BB3946 Persian Sultanabad 16 x 11.8
Page 7 BB3878 Persian Kirman 14.8 x 12.10
Page 8 BB4033 Turkish Oushak 12 x 9
Page 9 BB4036 Moroccan 19.5 x 10
Page 10 BB3799 Indian Agra (Size Adjusted) 23.4 x 13
Page 11 BB4088 Chinese 16.10 x 11.4
Page 12 BB3960 Persian Tabriz 18.3 x 12.9
Page 13 BB3969 Chinese Deco 15.10 x 9.4
Page 14 BB3899 Persian Sultanabad 14.9 x 13.9
Page 15 BB3789 Turkish Hereke 5.8 x 3.7
Page 16 BB3805 Persian Malayer 12.10 x 12.4
Page 17 BB3844 Persian Meshad 22.6 x 12.4
Page 18 BB3675 Indian Amritzar 16.10 x 11.5
Page 19 BB4068 French Needlework 17 x 12
Page 20 BB3227 Indian 22.5 x 14
Page 21 Mood Board by J. P. Molyneux Studio, Ltd.
Page 22 BB4085 Indian Amritsar 15 x 13.4
Page 23 BB4081 Persian Tabriz 17.9 x 12.5
Page 24 BB4053 Persian Sultanabad 13.5 x 10.6
Page 25 BB3981 Persian Kirman (Size Adjusted) 14.9 x 14.9
Page 26-27 BB4025 Persian Meshad 24.9 x 17.7
Page 28 BB3646 Turkish Oushak 17 x 13.6
Page 29 BB3689 Moroccan 13.7 x 5.7
Page 30 BB3953 Chinese Deco 11.8 x 9
Page 31 BB3809 Chinese 18.8 x 14.10
Page 32 BB3961 Persian Khorassan 19.4 x 12.5
Page 33 BB3915 Indian Amritsar 14.5 x 12.5
Page 34 BB3544 French Aubusson 14.7 x 10.7
Page 35 BB4056 Persian Sultanabad 13 x 9.2
Page 36 BB3917 Persian Bakshaish 13.10 x 11.6
Page 37 BB3581 Indian 17.4 x 11.7
Page 38-39 Room Designed by Arthur Dennam, Jed Johnson Associates, Inc.
Page 40 BB3483 Chinese 10.5 x 8.3
Page 41 BB3719 Turkish Hereke 18.8 x 13.9
Page 42-43 BB3110 North Indian 24.4 x 17.8
Page 44 BB2008 Turkish Oushak 20.6 x 13.4
Page 45 BB4001 Persian Tabriz 18.7 x 12.7
Page 46 BB3654 Moroccan 12.5 x 4.6
Page 47 Mood Board by Ageloff & Associates
Page 48 BB2665 Persian Kirman 22.3 x 14.10
Page 49 BB3537 Indian 14 x 10
Page 50 BB4086 Indian 19.9 x 13.3
Page 51 BB3631 Persian Kirman (Size Adjusted) 16.9 x 12.3
Page 52 BB3881 Turkish Oushak 18.10 x 7.10
Page 53 BB3831 Persian Kirman 21.5 x 13.6
Page 54 BB2120 Turkish Oushak 17 x 13.9
Page 55 BB3554 Persian Sultanabad 13.3 x 11.4
Page 56 BB4030 Samarkand 17.7 x 8.4
Page 57 BB4061 French Rag Rug Fragment 10.10 x 10.10
Page 58-59 Room Designed by Stephen Bastone
Page 60 BB1567 Viennese 19.3 x 13.9
Page 61 BB2157 Indian 22 x 12.3
Page 62 BB4006 Persian Kirman 16.7 x 10.3
Page 63 BB3882 Persian Tabriz 19.8 x 12.7
Page 64-65 BB2686 North Indian 25.6 x 15.3
Page 66 BB3941 Persian Sultanabad 19.9 x 12.8
Page 67 BB3870 Turkish Oushak 14.10 x 13.3
Page 68 BB3486 Persian Kirman 17.9 x 9.8
Page 69 Mood Board by White Webb, LLC
Page 70 BB3731 Persian Tabriz 18.5 x 11.8
Page 71 BB3549 Turkish Oushak 23 x 14
Page 72 BB3557 Indian 18.2 x 11.8
Page 73 BB3812 French Pile 18.2 x 15.6
Page 74 BB4082 Chinese 13.10 x 10.3
Page 75 BB2666 Chinese 23.2 x 14.4
Page 76 BB4035 Persian Meshad 21.3 x 13.2
Page 77 BB3693 Chinese Deco 13.2 x 9.8
Page 78 BB3555 Persian Sultanabad 21 x 13.4
Page 79 BB3845 Turkish Hereke 14.1 x 10.4
Page 80 BB3944 Indian Agra 16.6 x 12.7
Page 81 BB3281 French Deco 9.8 x 6.6
Page 82 BB3511 Moroccan 9.4 x 7.9
Page 83 Mood Board by M (Group)
Page 84 BB3630 Persian Tabriz 19.7 x 13.2
Page 85 BB4021 Persian Heriz 17.10 x 10.9

Page 86-87 BB4099 Persian Meshad 23.2 x 13.7
Page 88-89 BB3517 Persian Sultanabad 22.9 x 11.8
Page 90-91 BB4087 Persian Kirman 21.4 x 14
Page 92 BB2384 Turkish Oushak 13.10 x 11.5
Page 93 BB3424 Persian Tabriz 13 x 11
Page 94-95 BB2065 Chinese Art Deco 25.7 x 17.8
Page 96 BB4026 Persian Kirman 21.4 x 15.4
Page 97 BB2867 Chinese (Size Adjusted) 26.3 x 15
Page 98 BB3758 Persian Kirman 22.7 x 10.10
Page 99 BB3955 Scandinavian (designed by M.M.F.) 10.2 x 6.9
Page 100-101 BB3982 Persian Khorassan 24.7 x 15.9
Page 102 BB3841 Turkish Oushak 17.9 x 14.3
Page 103 BB3168 Persian Tabriz 16.2 x 11.4
Page 104 BB3925 Chinese Silk 11.10 x 9.10
Page 105 Mood Board by David A. Easton Inc.
Page 106 BB3918 Persian Sultanabad 17.4 x 11.9
Page 107 BB3609 Persian Kirman (Size Adjusted) 20.4 x 12
Page 108 BB3997 Turkish Oushak 21.7 x 14.8
Page 109 BB3949 Indian Agra 11.2 x 11.7
Page 110 BB3212 Persian Tabriz 18.10 x 12.8
Page 111 BB3726 Persian Bahktiari 16.10 x 11.5
Page 112 BB3759 Khottan 15 x 10.7
Page 113 BB3951 Persian Meshad 14.3 x 12.3
Page 114 BB3527 Persian Bakshaish 11.6 x 10.10
Page 115 BB3095 Persian Sultanabad 10.10 x 10.05
Page 116 BB3993 Indian Amritsar 12 x 8.10
Page 117 BB4039 North Indian 14.5 x 10.4
Page 118 BB4018 Indian 14.8 x 11.8
Page 119 BB3593 Mongolian 11.1 x 8.7
Page 120-121 Room Designed by William McIntosh, William McIntosh Design
Page 122 BB3529 Chinese 13.10 x 13.2
Page 123 BB3727 Persian Kirman 22.10 x 15.4
Page 124-125 BB4098 Persian Sultanabad (Size Adjusted) 23.2 x 16.8
Page 126 BB1843 Indian Cotton Agra 18.10 x 9.10
Page 127 Mood Board by Gunkelman & Flesher Interior Design
Page 128 BB3512 Karabagh 18 x 6.10
Page 129 BB3632 Persian Sultanabad 16.4 x 12.3
Page 130-131 BB4045 Persian Kirman 26.10 x 13.10
Page 132 BB3980 Chinese 12 x 7
Page 133 BB3796 Indian Agra (Size Adjusted) 18.7 x 14.8
Page 134 BB3638 Indian 19.9 x 12
Page 135 BB3992 Indian Amritsar 15.8 x 11.9
Page 136 BB3662 Persian Khorassan 15.6 x 14.2
Page 137 BB3612 Swedish Rug 12.8 x 9.9
Page 138-139 Room Designed by Carey Maloney, Hermes Mallea, M (Group)
Page 140 BB2520 Persian Khorassan 17.3 x 10.10
Page 141 BB3832 Modernist 16.5 x 12.10
Page 142 BB3576 Indian Agra (Size Adjusted) 11.7 x 10.10
Page 143 BB3468 Persian Khorassan 20.04 x 13.10
Page 144-145 BB3771 Persian Khorassan 25.8 x 16
Page 146 BB1361 Turkish Oushak 15.8 x 12
Page 147 BB3644 Persian Tabriz 17 x 12
Page 148 BB38628 Persian Meshad 16 x 13
Page 149 BB1815 Persian Sultanabad 16 x 13.6
Page 150 BB2579 Chinese 15.2 x 12.4
Page 151 Mood Board by Michael Simon Interiors, Inc.
Page 152 BB3551 Needlework 14 x 11
Page 153 BB917 Persian Tabriz 21 x 15
Page 154-155 BB3088 Persian Tabriz 24.7 x 17.10
Page 156 BB3587 Art Deco Chinese 18.5 x 13.8
Page 157 BB4011 Persian Kirman (Size Adjusted) 20.3 x 15
Page 158 BB3857 Chinese 17.4 x 14
Page 159 BB3895 Scandinavian 10.7 x 6.4
Page 160 BB0788 Indian Amritsar 16.8 x 12.5
Page 161 Mood Board by Ali Schwarz Design Group, LLC.
Page 162 BB3843 Persian Tabriz 21.5 x 14.2
Page 163 BB3686 Moroccan 12.2 x 6.6
Page 164 BB4083 Persian Malayer 22.2 x 10.10
Page 165 BB4127 Persian Khorassan (Size Adjusted) 19.4 x 16.5
Page 166 BB4128 Persian Kirman 18.7 x 12.4
Page 167 BB4129 Persian Tabriz 22 x 13.8
Page 168 BB4130 Indian Amritzar 17 x 14.6
Page 169 BB4134 Persian Tabriz 12.2 x 9.2
Page 170-171 Room Designed by H. Parkin Saunders
Page 173 Credits for Mood Board Designers & Designer’s Room Shots
Page 177 Credits for Book Creators
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Creators

Ben Cohen
Photographer for Mood Boards

Roberta Crelier
Creative Director

Seolbin Park
Graphic Designer

SB DESIGN, New York
www.SBdesignNY.com

212-979-7239

Zinno Park
Production Designer
SB DESIGN, New York
www.SBdesignNY.com

212-979-7239
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end
120 gsm pearl siver moonlight silver paper
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